Front Wheels with Bearings
Part No: Description -
JET-HDC17 Jet Wheel - Heavy Duty Central - 17mm Bearings -
JET-HDC20 Jet Wheel - Heavy Duty Central - 20mm Bearings -
JET-HDOS17 Jet Wheel - Heavy Duty Offset - 17mm Bearings -
JET-HDOS20 Jet Wheel - Heavy Duty Offset - 20mm Bearings -
JET-HDRiMO Jet Wheel - Heavy Duty Offset - RiMO Kart -
JET-HDSODI Jet Wheel - Heavy Duty Offset - Sodi Kart -
JET-BIZSOS Jet Wheel - Heavy Duty Super Offset - Biz Kart -
Rear Wheels
Part No: Description -
JET-HD130 Jet Wheel - Heavy Duty - 130mm -
JET-HD160 Jet Wheel - Heavy Duty - 160mm -
JET-HD180 Jet Wheel - Heavy Duty - 180mm -
JET-HD210 Jet Wheel - Heavy Duty - 210mm -
Aluminium
Wheels
Rental
Wheel Accessories
Part No: Description -
BE-6003RS Bearings - 6003RS 17mm x 35mm - Pack of 10 -
BE-6203RS Bearings - 6203RS 17mm x 40mm - Pack of 10 -
BE-6004RS Bearings. - 6004RS 20mm x 42mm - Pack of 10 -
JET-BSCREWS Bead Retaining Screw & O’ring x 3 -
JET-VALVE Short Tyre Valve -
• All wheels are supplied with
bearings & valves fitted.
• All prices are plus vat.